
Rank Gym Team
1 Crown Point * 28.400 27.850 28.300

1 1 1

2 Valparaiso * 27.450 27.500 27.125

5 2 6T

3 FW Bishop Dwenger * 28.200 26.550 27.325

2 4T 3

4 Columbus N * 27.900 25.800 27.150

3 3 7 4T

5 BL North (1.0 Team Ded) * 27.150 27.450 27.425

6 3 2

6 Carroll (F.W.) * 26.750 26.550 27.125

7 4T 6T

7 Angola * 27.625 25.025 26.225

4 9 8
8 Lake Central * 25.750 25.650 27.150

9 8 4T

9 BL South * 26.025 25.875 26.100

8 6 9

101.025 23.025

9

7
104.650 26.100

8

107.100 26.675

5

105.400 26.525

107.825 26.975

6

107.600 26.575

108.850 26.775

4

1

109.250 27.175

2
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 01

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Elsie Kiran1 608 Crown Point 9.725 0.000__.___
Maria Szczepanski2 710 FW Bishop Dwenger 9.675 0.050__.___
Reese  Euler3 503 Columbus N 9.575 0.150__.___
Austyn Dykes4 1006 Franklin Central 9.550 0.175__.___
Sofia Garcia5T 207 BL North 9.500 0.225__.___
Myca Miller5T 1002 DeKalb 9.500 0.225__.___
Jillian Creager7T 1008 Homestead 9.475 0.250__.___
Bridget Donovan7T 604 Crown Point 9.475 0.250__.___
Chloe Ochman9T 905 Valparaiso 9.450 0.275__.___
Alayna Shamp9T 106 Angola 9.450 0.275__.___
Jersey Hunter9T 1016 Plymouth 9.450 0.275__.___
Remmington Tallent12 1005 FW Concordia Luthera 9.400 0.325__.___
Natalya Voelker13 712 FW Bishop Dwenger 9.375 0.350__.___
Molly Wilkens14 1009 Homestead 9.350 0.375__.___
Samantha Boster15T 1001 Chesterton 9.300 0.425__.___
Hannah Perry15T 507 Columbus N 9.300 0.425__.___
Anna Jasnieski17 1014 New Prairie 9.275 0.450__.___
Gabby Grubb18 1011 Martinsville 9.250 0.475__.___
Alana Lockhart19 610 Crown Point 9.200 0.525__.___
Kobi Johnson20 704 FW Bishop Dwenger 9.150 0.575__.___
Avery Ziembo21T 409 Carroll (F.W.) 9.125 0.600__.___
Mallory Hayden21T 405 Carroll (F.W.) 9.125 0.600__.___
Ciera Hill23 104 Angola 9.100 0.625__.___
Piper Hasselman24T 103 Angola 9.075 0.650__.___
Leah Fenner24T 605 Crown Point 9.075 0.650__.___
Lynzie Stiller26T 1013 New Palestine 9.050 0.675__.___
Allison Lewis26T 705 FW Bishop Dwenger 9.050 0.675__.___
Maddie Kawanishi28T 308 BL South 9.025 0.700__.___
Taylor Sibert28T 107 Angola 9.025 0.700__.___
Coe Krischke28T 903 Valparaiso 9.025 0.700__.___
Ellie McIntire28T 506 Columbus N 9.025 0.700__.___
Jessica Floyd32T 206 BL North 9.000 0.725__.___
Liz Schafer32T 1017 Roncalli 9.000 0.725__.___
Ave Moe34 904 Valparaiso 8.975 0.750__.___
Allison Rospond35 906 Valparaiso 8.950 0.775__.___
Taylor Schmitt36T 1015 Northwestern 8.900 0.825__.___
Micah Wrights36T 1007 Harrison (WL) 8.900 0.825__.___
Christina Amanatidis38 801 Lake Central 8.800 0.925__.___
Claire Dann39T 204 BL North 8.650 1.075__.___
Janna Kendall39T 805 Lake Central 8.650 1.075__.___
Stella Eibling41 303 BL South 8.600 1.125__.___
Emerson Chambers42 502 Columbus N 8.550 1.175__.___
Sophia Lapsley43 406 Carroll (F.W.) 8.500 1.225__.___
Alex Riggs44T 311 BL South 8.400 1.325__.___
Cameryn Foster44* 403 Carroll (F.W.) 8.400 1.325__.___
Eleanora Buehler44* 203 BL North 8.400 1.325__.___
Tristan Farris47 304 BL South 8.375 1.350__.___
Alyssa Flores48 804 Lake Central 8.300 1.425__.___
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Gabrielle Robbins49 807 Lake Central 8.100 1.625__.___
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 01

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Austyn Dykes1 1006 Franklin Central 9.625 0.000__.___
Elsie Kiran2T 608 Crown Point 9.600 0.025__.___
Ave Moe2T 904 Valparaiso 9.600 0.025__.___
Reese  Euler4T 503 Columbus N 9.575 0.050__.___
Bridget Donovan4T 604 Crown Point 9.575 0.050__.___
Taylor Schmitt6 1015 Northwestern 9.525 0.100__.___
Madelyn Martell7 611 Crown Point 9.425 0.200__.___
Jillian Creager8 1008 Homestead 9.400 0.225__.___
Avery Ziembo9 409 Carroll (F.W.) 9.275 0.350__.___
Maria Szczepanski10 710 FW Bishop Dwenger 9.250 0.375__.___
Sofia Garcia11 207 BL North 9.200 0.425__.___
Chloe Ochman12T 905 Valparaiso 9.175 0.450__.___
Taylor Sibert12T 107 Angola 9.175 0.450__.___
Leah Fenner14 605 Crown Point 9.150 0.475__.___
Avery Gleave15 702 FW Bishop Dwenger 9.125 0.500__.___
Samantha Boster16 1001 Chesterton 9.100 0.525__.___
Remmington Tallent17 1005 FW Concordia Luthera 9.025 0.600__.___
Gabrielle Robbins18 807 Lake Central 8.900 0.725__.___
Morgan Furniss19 404 Carroll (F.W.) 8.875 0.750__.___
Maddie Kawanishi20T 308 BL South 8.825 0.800__.___
Dede Eberle20T 205 BL North 8.825 0.800__.___
Kailynn Paat22 806 Lake Central 8.750 0.875__.___
Alayna Shamp23T 106 Angola 8.725 0.900__.___
Hannah Perry23T 507 Columbus N 8.725 0.900__.___
Emerson Chambers25 502 Columbus N 8.675 0.950__.___
Avery Boyer26 101 Angola 8.625 1.000__.___
Gabby Grubb27 1011 Martinsville 8.600 1.025__.___
Lynzie Stiller28 1013 New Palestine 8.575 1.050__.___
Hannah Abel29 201 BL North 8.550 1.075__.___
Mallory Hayden30 405 Carroll (F.W.) 8.525 1.100__.___
Amanda Todd31 808 Lake Central 8.450 1.175__.___
Allison Rospond32T 906 Valparaiso 8.400 1.225__.___
Natalya Voelker32T 712 FW Bishop Dwenger 8.400 1.225__.___
Kobi Johnson34 704 FW Bishop Dwenger 8.325 1.300__.___
Ellie McIntire35 506 Columbus N 8.300 1.325__.___
Molly Wilkens36 1009 Homestead 8.275 1.350__.___
Doreen Adjei37T 401 Carroll (F.W.) 8.175 1.450__.___
Christina Amanatidis37T 801 Lake Central 8.175 1.450__.___
Tori Bilohlavek39 202 BL North 8.025 1.600__.___
Coe Krischke40 903 Valparaiso 7.975 1.650__.___
Ciera Hill41 104 Angola 7.200 2.425__.___
Stella Eibling42 303 BL South 7.175 2.450__.___
Alex Riggs43 311 BL South 7.025 2.600__.___
Tristan Farris44 304 BL South 7.000 2.625__.___
Jessica Floyd45T 206 BL North 0.000 9.625__.___
Allison Lewis45T 705 FW Bishop Dwenger 0.000 9.625__.___
Claire Dann45T 204 BL North 0.000 9.625__.___
Alyssa Flores45T 804 Lake Central 0.000 9.625__.___
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Piper Hasselman45T 103 Angola 0.000 9.625__.___
Savannah Corning-Covaciu45T 603 Crown Point 0.000 9.625__.___
Alana Lockhart45T 610 Crown Point 0.000 9.625__.___
Ione Skafish45T 907 Valparaiso 0.000 9.625__.___
Sophia Lapsley45T 406 Carroll (F.W.) 0.000 9.625__.___
Laney Acton45T 501 Columbus N 0.000 9.625__.___
Myca Miller45T 1002 DeKalb 0.000 9.625__.___
Jersey Hunter45T 1016 Plymouth 0.000 9.625__.___
Anna Jasnieski45T 1014 New Prairie 0.000 9.625__.___
Maya Betancourt45T 1004 Elkhart 0.000 9.625__.___
Liz Schafer45T 1017 Roncalli 0.000 9.625__.___
Kylie Walz45T 1003 East Noble 0.000 9.625__.___
Micah Wrights45T 1007 Harrison (WL) 0.000 9.625__.___
Janna Kendall45T 805 Lake Central 0.000 9.625__.___
Cameryn Foster45* 403 Carroll (F.W.) 0.000 9.625__.___
Eleanora Buehler45* 203 BL North 0.000 9.625__.___
Remi Spicklemire45T 1012 Morristown 0.000 9.625__.___
Myleigh Carpenter45T 1010 Lapel 0.000 9.625__.___
Arwyn Tian45T 509 Columbus N 0.000 9.625__.___
Claire Lutz45T 310 BL South 0.000 9.625__.___
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 01

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Austyn Dykes1 1006 Franklin Central 9.575 0.000__.___
Elsie Kiran2T 608 Crown Point 9.550 0.025__.___
Jillian Creager2T 1008 Homestead 9.550 0.025__.___
Reese  Euler4 503 Columbus N 9.525 0.050__.___
Madelyn Martell5 611 Crown Point 9.500 0.075__.___
Ave Moe6 904 Valparaiso 9.425 0.150__.___
Sofia Garcia7T 207 BL North 9.400 0.175__.___
Chloe Ochman7T 905 Valparaiso 9.400 0.175__.___
Molly Wilkens9 1009 Homestead 9.375 0.200__.___
Maddie Kawanishi10T 308 BL South 9.250 0.325__.___
Jessica Floyd10T 206 BL North 9.250 0.325__.___
Taylor Schmitt12 1015 Northwestern 9.225 0.350__.___
Gabby Grubb13 1011 Martinsville 9.150 0.425__.___
Maria Szczepanski14 710 FW Bishop Dwenger 9.050 0.525__.___
Samantha Boster15 1001 Chesterton 8.975 0.600__.___
Kobi Johnson16T 704 FW Bishop Dwenger 8.925 0.650__.___
Gabrielle Robbins16T 807 Lake Central 8.925 0.650__.___
Mallory Hayden18 405 Carroll (F.W.) 8.875 0.700__.___
Avery Ziembo19 409 Carroll (F.W.) 8.850 0.725__.___
Morgan Furniss20 404 Carroll (F.W.) 8.825 0.750__.___
Claire Dann21T 204 BL North 8.800 0.775__.___
Savannah Corning-Covaciu21T 603 Crown Point 8.800 0.775__.___
Taylor Sibert23 107 Angola 8.700 0.875__.___
Ione Skafish24 907 Valparaiso 8.675 0.900__.___
Alayna Shamp25 106 Angola 8.625 0.950__.___
Allison Lewis26 705 FW Bishop Dwenger 8.575 1.000__.___
Bridget Donovan27 604 Crown Point 8.475 1.100__.___
Hannah Perry28 507 Columbus N 8.425 1.150__.___
Amanda Todd29 808 Lake Central 8.375 1.200__.___
Avery Gleave30T 702 FW Bishop Dwenger 8.350 1.225__.___
Kailynn Paat30T 806 Lake Central 8.350 1.225__.___
Remmington Tallent32T 1005 FW Concordia Luthera 8.325 1.250__.___
Stella Eibling32T 303 BL South 8.325 1.250__.___
Tristan Farris34 304 BL South 8.300 1.275__.___
Doreen Adjei35 401 Carroll (F.W.) 8.150 1.425__.___
Remi Spicklemire36 1012 Morristown 8.100 1.475__.___
Coe Krischke37 903 Valparaiso 8.000 1.575__.___
Tori Bilohlavek38 202 BL North 7.925 1.650__.___
Arwyn Tian39 509 Columbus N 7.850 1.725__.___
Lynzie Stiller40T 1013 New Palestine 7.700 1.875__.___
Ciera Hill40T 104 Angola 7.700 1.875__.___
Alyssa Flores42 804 Lake Central 7.550 2.025__.___
Laney Acton43 501 Columbus N 7.150 2.425__.___
Alex Riggs44 311 BL South 6.950 2.625__.___
Piper Hasselman45 103 Angola 6.700 2.875__.___
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
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Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Elsie Kiran1 608 Crown Point 9.550 0.000__.___
Austyn Dykes2 1006 Franklin Central 9.450 0.100__.___
Reese  Euler3 503 Columbus N 9.425 0.125__.___
Jessica Floyd4 206 BL North 9.400 0.150__.___
Bridget Donovan5T 604 Crown Point 9.375 0.175__.___
Savannah Corning-Covaciu5T 603 Crown Point 9.375 0.175__.___
Kobi Johnson7 704 FW Bishop Dwenger 9.325 0.225__.___
Taylor Schmitt8 1015 Northwestern 9.275 0.275__.___
Sofia Garcia9T 207 BL North 9.175 0.375__.___
Hannah Perry9T 507 Columbus N 9.175 0.375__.___
Jillian Creager11 1008 Homestead 9.150 0.400__.___
Mallory Hayden12 405 Carroll (F.W.) 9.125 0.425__.___
Chloe Ochman13T 905 Valparaiso 9.100 0.450__.___
Gabrielle Robbins13T 807 Lake Central 9.100 0.450__.___
Maya Betancourt13T 1004 Elkhart 9.100 0.450__.___
Maddie Kawanishi16 308 BL South 9.075 0.475__.___
Avery Gleave17 702 FW Bishop Dwenger 9.050 0.500__.___
Avery Ziembo18T 409 Carroll (F.W.) 9.025 0.525__.___
Molly Wilkens18T 1009 Homestead 9.025 0.525__.___
Kailynn Paat18T 806 Lake Central 9.025 0.525__.___
Alyssa Flores18T 804 Lake Central 9.025 0.525__.___
Ione Skafish18T 907 Valparaiso 9.025 0.525__.___
Allison Rospond23 906 Valparaiso 9.000 0.550__.___
Sophia Lapsley24 406 Carroll (F.W.) 8.975 0.575__.___
Maria Szczepanski25T 710 FW Bishop Dwenger 8.950 0.600__.___
Samantha Boster25T 1001 Chesterton 8.950 0.600__.___
Gabby Grubb25T 1011 Martinsville 8.950 0.600__.___
Alayna Shamp25T 106 Angola 8.950 0.600__.___
Doreen Adjei29T 401 Carroll (F.W.) 8.925 0.625__.___
Kylie Walz29T 1003 East Noble 8.925 0.625__.___
Ave Moe31T 904 Valparaiso 8.850 0.700__.___
Allison Lewis31T 705 FW Bishop Dwenger 8.850 0.700__.___
Claire Dann31T 204 BL North 8.850 0.700__.___
Amanda Todd34 808 Lake Central 8.825 0.725__.___
Alana Lockhart35 610 Crown Point 8.725 0.825__.___
Taylor Sibert36 107 Angola 8.700 0.850__.___
Stella Eibling37 303 BL South 8.675 0.875__.___
Hannah Abel38 201 BL North 8.600 0.950__.___
Piper Hasselman39 103 Angola 8.575 0.975__.___
Emerson Chambers40 502 Columbus N 8.550 1.000__.___
Tristan Farris41 304 BL South 8.350 1.200__.___
Lynzie Stiller42T 1013 New Palestine 8.325 1.225__.___
Laney Acton42T 501 Columbus N 8.325 1.225__.___
Alex Riggs44 311 BL South 8.175 1.375__.___
Remmington Tallent45 1005 FW Concordia Luthera 8.125 1.425__.___
Myleigh Carpenter46 1010 Lapel 8.075 1.475__.___
Avery Boyer47 101 Angola 8.050 1.500__.___

ProScore v5.9.6.1 - Copyright 1993-2024 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: USA Sports Production



2024 IHSAA State Finals
Event Results - AA
Mar 9, 2024

Page: 1
Printed: 3/9/2024 5:40:02 PM

Women / All Levels / All Ages
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Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Elsie Kiran1 608 Crown Point 38.425 0.000
Austyn Dykes2 1006 Franklin Central 38.200 0.225
Reese  Euler3 503 Columbus N 38.100 0.325
Jillian Creager4 1008 Homestead 37.575 0.850
Sofia Garcia5 207 BL North 37.275 1.150
Chloe Ochman6 905 Valparaiso 37.125 1.300
Maria Szczepanski7T 710 FW Bishop Dwenger 36.925 1.500
Taylor Schmitt7T 1015 Northwestern 36.925 1.500
Bridget Donovan9 604 Crown Point 36.900 1.525
Ave Moe10 904 Valparaiso 36.850 1.575
Samantha Boster11 1001 Chesterton 36.325 2.100
Avery Ziembo12 409 Carroll (F.W.) 36.275 2.150
Maddie Kawanishi13 308 BL South 36.175 2.250
Molly Wilkens14 1009 Homestead 36.025 2.400
Gabby Grubb15 1011 Martinsville 35.950 2.475
Alayna Shamp16 106 Angola 35.750 2.675
Kobi Johnson17 704 FW Bishop Dwenger 35.725 2.700
Mallory Hayden18 405 Carroll (F.W.) 35.650 2.775
Hannah Perry19 507 Columbus N 35.625 2.800
Taylor Sibert20 107 Angola 35.600 2.825
Gabrielle Robbins21 807 Lake Central 35.025 3.400
Remmington Tallent22 1005 FW Concordia Luthera 34.875 3.550
Lynzie Stiller23 1013 New Palestine 33.650 4.775
Stella Eibling24 303 BL South 32.775 5.650
Tristan Farris25 304 BL South 32.025 6.400
Alex Riggs26 311 BL South 30.550 7.875
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